
#1 Men's 50y (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 THOMAS, Joshua JR Advanced Math & Sc 6.07 3(1)

2 LUCIER, Aidan JR Nipmuc Regional 6.08 4(1)

3 BUIVYDAS, Darius SR Douglas 6.15 3(2)

4 SICURELLA, Gabriel JR Nipmuc Regional 6.18 3(3)

5 ENOCH, Ethan SR Whitinsville Christian 6.20 3(4)

6 NASCIMENTO, Daniel JR Douglas 6.39 2(1)

7 O'CALLAGHAN, Declan JR Sutton 6.40 1(1)

8 ARELLANO, Marcos SR Advanced Math & Sc 6.53 4(2)

9 CANTE, Bryan FR Blackstone-Millville 6.59 1(2)

10 CARVALHO, Pedro FR Whitinsville Christian 6.71 2(2)

11 LAVALLEE, Evan FR Blackstone-Millville 6.81 1(3)

12 BEBAWY, Bishoy FR Hopedale 7.77 2(3)

13 BORODINAS, Gabriel FR Hopedale 7.78 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 O'CALLAGHAN, Declan JR Sutton 6.40

2 CANTE, Bryan FR Blackstone-Millville 6.59

3 LAVALLEE, Evan FR Blackstone-Millville 6.81

4 BORODINAS, Gabriel FR Hopedale 7.78

Section 2 of 4

1 NASCIMENTO, Daniel JR Douglas 6.39

2 CARVALHO, Pedro FR Whitinsville Christian 6.71

3 BEBAWY, Bishoy FR Hopedale 7.77

Section 3 of 4

1 THOMAS, Joshua JR Advanced Math & Sc 6.07

2 BUIVYDAS, Darius SR Douglas 6.15

3 SICURELLA, Gabriel JR Nipmuc Regional 6.18

4 ENOCH, Ethan SR Whitinsville Christian 6.20

Section 4 of 4

1 LUCIER, Aidan JR Nipmuc Regional 6.08

2 ARELLANO, Marcos SR Advanced Math & Sc 6.53

#2 Men's 50y (JV (non-scoring))
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SWAIM, Corbin JR Whitinsville Christian 6.35 1(1)

2 KENNEY, Thomas FR Douglas 6.48 4(1)

3 POLANCO, Leodices SR Nipmuc Regional 6.53 4(2)

4 GIBBONS, Brady FR Nipmuc Regional 6.66 4(3)

5 VON RUEDEN, Armen 7 Douglas 7.04 2(1)

6 MITCHELL, Declan JR Whitinsville Christian 7.08 4(4)

7 ROCK, Ryan SR Nipmuc Regional 7.11 5(1)

8 CROCKER, Jason SO Advanced Math & Sc 7.27 5(2)

9 OSBORNE, Liam 8 Blackstone-Millville 7.31 3(1)

10 DENNIS, Logan 7 Douglas 7.46 2(2)

11 YARGER, Mark SO Whitinsville Christian 7.58 2(3)
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#2 Men's 50y (JV (non-scoring)) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
12 ROGALE, John FR Blackstone-Millville 7.97 5(3)

13 LEBOEUF, Garrett 8 Douglas 8.03 1(2)

14 BRAULT, Evan 8 Hopedale 8.13 2(4)

15 COSTA, Rafael 6 Advanced Math & Sc 8.14 5(4)

16 PATEL, Rudra 8 Hopedale 8.27 1(3)

17 TERENZI, Sam FR Hopedale 8.93 3(2)

18 STADINSKI, Patrick 8 Sutton 8.99 3(3)

19 DROESKE, Brady 8 Hopedale 9.12 3(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5

1 SWAIM, Corbin JR Whitinsville Christian 6.35

2 LEBOEUF, Garrett 8 Douglas 8.03

3 PATEL, Rudra 8 Hopedale 8.27

Section 2 of 5

1 VON RUEDEN, Armen 7 Douglas 7.04

2 DENNIS, Logan 7 Douglas 7.46

3 YARGER, Mark SO Whitinsville Christian 7.58

4 BRAULT, Evan 8 Hopedale 8.13

Section 3 of 5

1 OSBORNE, Liam 8 Blackstone-Millville 7.31

2 TERENZI, Sam FR Hopedale 8.93

3 STADINSKI, Patrick 8 Sutton 8.99

4 DROESKE, Brady 8 Hopedale 9.12

Section 4 of 5

1 KENNEY, Thomas FR Douglas 6.48

2 POLANCO, Leodices SR Nipmuc Regional 6.53

3 GIBBONS, Brady FR Nipmuc Regional 6.66

4 MITCHELL, Declan JR Whitinsville Christian 7.08

Section 5 of 5

1 ROCK, Ryan SR Nipmuc Regional 7.11

2 CROCKER, Jason SO Advanced Math & Sc 7.27

3 ROGALE, John FR Blackstone-Millville 7.97

4 COSTA, Rafael 6 Advanced Math & Sc 8.14

#6 Men's 300 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 LUCIER, Aidan JR Nipmuc Regional 40.61 1(1)

2 BELUCIO, Daniel JR Whitinsville Christian 42.96 2(1)

3 GAVA, Colin SR Whitinsville Christian 43.12 2(2)

4 MORIN, Thomas SR Sutton 43.26 3(1)

5 NEWHOOK, William SO Advanced Math & Sc 43.43 2(3)

6 ZUO, Isaiah SO Advanced Math & Sc 44.37 2(4)

7 SICURELLA, Gabriel JR Nipmuc Regional 46.65 1(2)

8 ELLIOTT, Benjamin FR Douglas 47.30 3(2)

9 GLEASON, Ryan JR Sutton 47.72 3(3)
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#6 Men's 300 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
10 CIRILO, Luis SO Douglas 48.10 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 LUCIER, Aidan JR Nipmuc Regional 40.61

2 SICURELLA, Gabriel JR Nipmuc Regional 46.65

3 CIRILO, Luis SO Douglas 48.10

Section 2 of 3

1 BELUCIO, Daniel JR Whitinsville Christian 42.96

2 GAVA, Colin SR Whitinsville Christian 43.12

3 NEWHOOK, William SO Advanced Math & Sc 43.43

4 ZUO, Isaiah SO Advanced Math & Sc 44.37

Section 3 of 3

1 MORIN, Thomas SR Sutton 43.26

2 ELLIOTT, Benjamin FR Douglas 47.30

3 GLEASON, Ryan JR Sutton 47.72

#5 Men's 300 Meters (JV (non-scoring))
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 KOVACS, Carter SR Nipmuc Regional 44.70 4(1)

2 POMAVILLA, Jose SR Hopedale 46.09 6(1)

3 MCNABB, Eden SO Advanced Math & Sc 47.45 6(2)

4 JOYCE LLL, Stephen JR Nipmuc Regional 48.14 6(3)

5 MCDERMOTT, Bretton 8 Douglas 49.86 3(1)

6 VON RUEDEN, Armen 7 Douglas 50.55 4(2)

7 DA SILVA, Gabriel SR Advanced Math & Sc 51.65 3(2)

8 WHITE, Liam 7 Douglas 53.89 2(1)

9 ZANCHI, Cameron FR Douglas 53.98 2(2)

10 MURPHY, Jack 8 Hopedale 54.76 1(1)

11 MATERA JR, Christopher 8 Sutton 55.95 3(3)

12 BEBAWY, Bishoy FR Hopedale 57.57 2(3)

13 PATEL, Rudra 8 Hopedale 59.81 1(2)

PEREZ, Walter JR Nipmuc Regional NT 5

WHITE, Tadele FR Sutton NT 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6

1 MURPHY, Jack 8 Hopedale 54.76

2 PATEL, Rudra 8 Hopedale 59.81

Section 2 of 6

1 WHITE, Liam 7 Douglas 53.89

2 ZANCHI, Cameron FR Douglas 53.98

3 BEBAWY, Bishoy FR Hopedale 57.57

Section 3 of 6

1 MCDERMOTT, Bretton 8 Douglas 49.86
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#5 Men's 300 Meters (JV (non-scoring)) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 DA SILVA, Gabriel SR Advanced Math & Sc 51.65

3 MATERA JR, Christopher 8 Sutton 55.95

Section 4 of 6

1 KOVACS, Carter SR Nipmuc Regional 44.70

2 VON RUEDEN, Armen 7 Douglas 50.55

Section 5 of 6

PEREZ, Walter JR Nipmuc Regional NT

WHITE, Tadele FR Sutton NT

Section 6 of 6

1 POMAVILLA, Jose SR Hopedale 46.09

2 MCNABB, Eden SO Advanced Math & Sc 47.45

3 JOYCE LLL, Stephen JR Nipmuc Regional 48.14

#9 Men's 600 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 CARLIN, Jack JR Whitinsville Christian 1:41.49 2(1)

2 HAND, Evan SR Whitinsville Christian 1:41.50 2(2)

3 CARBO, Alex SR Hopedale 1:42.45 1(1)

4 KLANSEK, Garet 8 Douglas 1:44.50 2(3)

5 TELLES, Neo SO Douglas 1:44.76 2(4)

6 SEAVER, James SR Hopedale 1:45.53 2(5)

7 STONE, Benjamin FR Hopedale 1:45.75 2(6)

8 MAXWELL, Nolan JR Advanced Math & Sc 1:47.70 3(1)

9 DE MOURA, Richard JR Advanced Math & Sc 1:48.58 1(2)

10 PEREZ, Oscar SO Nipmuc Regional 1:53.21 3(2)

11 TORRES, Gabriel T 8 Advanced Math & Sc 1:58.88 1(3)

12 PAZA, Hiagon JR Nipmuc Regional 1:59.82 1(4)

13 AUCIELLO, Abraham SO Sutton 2:00.32 3(3)

14 CORMIER, Luke SO Nipmuc Regional 2:01.62 3(4)

15 CARVALHO, Alexander SO Nipmuc Regional 2:01.69 3(5)

16 MENZIE, Wesley JR Advanced Math & Sc 2:02.26 1(5)

17 ZUROWSKI, Benjamin FR Douglas 2:06.17 1(6)

18 CONNELL, Aiden JR Douglas 2:07.77 1(7)

19 DION, Aeden 8 Douglas 2:08.11 3(6)

20 ANDRADE, Anthony SO Nipmuc Regional 2:09.50 3(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 CARBO, Alex SR Hopedale 1:42.45

2 DE MOURA, Richard JR Advanced Math & Sc 1:48.58

3 TORRES, Gabriel T 8 Advanced Math & Sc 1:58.88

4 PAZA, Hiagon JR Nipmuc Regional 1:59.82

5 MENZIE, Wesley JR Advanced Math & Sc 2:02.26

6 ZUROWSKI, Benjamin FR Douglas 2:06.17

7 CONNELL, Aiden JR Douglas 2:07.77

Section 2 of 3
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#9 Men's 600 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 CARLIN, Jack JR Whitinsville Christian 1:41.49

2 HAND, Evan SR Whitinsville Christian 1:41.50

3 KLANSEK, Garet 8 Douglas 1:44.50

4 TELLES, Neo SO Douglas 1:44.76

5 SEAVER, James SR Hopedale 1:45.53

6 STONE, Benjamin FR Hopedale 1:45.75

Section 3 of 3

1 MAXWELL, Nolan JR Advanced Math & Sc 1:47.70

2 PEREZ, Oscar SO Nipmuc Regional 1:53.21

3 AUCIELLO, Abraham SO Sutton 2:00.32

4 CORMIER, Luke SO Nipmuc Regional 2:01.62

5 CARVALHO, Alexander SO Nipmuc Regional 2:01.69

6 DION, Aeden 8 Douglas 2:08.11

7 ANDRADE, Anthony SO Nipmuc Regional 2:09.50

#11 Men's 1000 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts

HUNT, Jackson SR Hopedale 2:56.00

HAND, Evan SR Whitinsville Christian 3:09.42

HAND, Ethan SO Whitinsville Christian 3:13.80

EVANS, Thomas JR Nipmuc Regional 3:13.86

MANNING, Owen SO Advanced Math & Sc 3:16.80

GAMBONI, Jorge JR Nipmuc Regional 3:17.27

THOMPSON, Matthew JR Hopedale 3:27.49

SCOTT, Cillian SO Nipmuc Regional 3:38.80

BISSON, Joshua 7 Douglas 3:41.76

MOORE, Isaac FR Sutton 3:44.35

CONNELL, Benjamin FR Douglas 3:45.67

#13 Men's 1 Mile Run (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 AUBUT, Samuel SR Nipmuc Regional 5:14.10

2 OVERHOLT, James SR Nipmuc Regional 5:43.95

3 LUDWIGSON, Wes SO Nipmuc Regional 5:46.15

4 LANGKOPF, Brayden FR Sutton 5:50.29

5 MANNINO, Koda JR Sutton 5:52.65

6 CASTO, Cooper 8 Advanced Math & Sc 5:58.82

#15 Men's 2 Mile Run (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 CARLIN, Jack JR Whitinsville Christian 11:14.26

2 SQUIER, Colin SR Douglas 11:55.43

3 CHAUDHARY, Amer FR Douglas 12:31.77

4 VOS, Nathanael FR Whitinsville Christian 12:35.14

5 BOERMEESTER, Demetri FR Whitinsville Christian 12:41.03

6 STADINSKI, Noah JR Sutton 12:51.92
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#15 Men's 2 Mile Run (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
7 SCOTT, Cillian SO Nipmuc Regional 13:29.93

8 ACOSTA, Sebastian SO Douglas 13:42.92

9 CROCKER, Jason SO Advanced Math & Sc 14:25.81

#18 Men's 50y Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 BARTON, Zachary JR Advanced Math & Sc 7.56 1(1)

2 ROSSI, Dominic SR Douglas 7.90 1(2)

3 ENOCH, Enson FR Whitinsville Christian 7.96 1(3)

4 SPARGO, William SR Nipmuc Regional 7.97 1(4)

5 MANNING, Owen SO Advanced Math & Sc 8.10 3(1)

6 TUCKER, Nate SR Hopedale 8.14 2(1)

7 EWING, Erik FR Sutton 8.71 2(2)

8 WHITE, Tadele FR Sutton 8.83 2(3)

9 SZEWCZYNSKI, Maverick SR Nipmuc Regional 8.84 2(4)

10 THOMPSON, Ryan FR Hopedale 10.59 3(2)

11 WINCHELL, Silas 7 Douglas 10.94 3(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 BARTON, Zachary JR Advanced Math & Sc 7.56

2 ROSSI, Dominic SR Douglas 7.90

3 ENOCH, Enson FR Whitinsville Christian 7.96

4 SPARGO, William SR Nipmuc Regional 7.97

Section 2 of 3

1 TUCKER, Nate SR Hopedale 8.14

2 EWING, Erik FR Sutton 8.71

3 WHITE, Tadele FR Sutton 8.83

4 SZEWCZYNSKI, Maverick SR Nipmuc Regional 8.84

Section 3 of 3

1 MANNING, Owen SO Advanced Math & Sc 8.10

2 THOMPSON, Ryan FR Hopedale 10.59

3 WINCHELL, Silas 7 Douglas 10.94

#17 Men's 50y Hurdles (JV (non-scoring))
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 WELCH, Dylan JR Sutton 8.94

2 ROCK, Ryan SR Nipmuc Regional 9.07

3 BRETAS, Pedro SO Nipmuc Regional 10.03

#21 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Whitinsville Christian (A) 1:49.33 1(1)

2 Douglas (A) 1:53.16 2(1)

3 Sutton (A) 1:56.27 2(2)
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#21 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
4 Nipmuc Regional (A) 1:58.16 1(2)

5 Advanced Math & Science Acad (A) 1:59.63 1(3)

6 Hopedale (A) 1:59.79 1(4)

7 Hopedale (B) 2:19.83 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Whitinsville Christian (A) 1:49.33

2 Nipmuc Regional (A) 1:58.16

3 Advanced Math & Science Acad (A) 1:59.63

4 Hopedale (A) 1:59.79

Section 2 of 2

1 Douglas (A) 1:53.16

2 Sutton (A) 1:56.27

3 Hopedale (B) 2:19.83

#23 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Advanced Math & Science Acad (A) 4:14.84 2(1)

2 Nipmuc Regional (A) 4:16.82 1(1)

3 Hopedale (A) 4:17.24 1(2)

4 Whitinsville Christian (A) 4:21.71 2(2)

5 Douglas (A) 4:30.84 1(3)

6 Whitinsville Christian (B) 4:32.70 1(4)

7 Sutton (A) 4:50.00 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Nipmuc Regional (A) 4:16.82

2 Hopedale (A) 4:17.24

3 Douglas (A) 4:30.84

4 Whitinsville Christian (B) 4:32.70

Section 2 of 2

1 Advanced Math & Science Acad (A) 4:14.84

2 Whitinsville Christian (A) 4:21.71

3 Sutton (A) 4:50.00

#25 Men's High Jump (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 9" 4' 11" 5' 1" 5' 3" 5' 5" 5' 7" 5' 10" 5' 9" 6' 0" 6' 3" F(Pl) Pts
1 ROSSI, Dominic SR Douglas 6' 0" P P P P P O XO XO XXX 2(1)

2 RUDDOCK, Kevin SO Nipmuc Regi 5' 5" O O O O XXO XXX 2(2)

3 AUCIELLO, Abraham SO Sutton 5' 1" O XO O XXX 1(1)

4 THOMAS, Joshua JR Advanced Ma5' 1" P P XXO XXX 2(3)

5 ENOCH, Enson FR Whitinsville C 5' 1" XXO O XXO XXX 1(2)

6 CARLIN, Jack JR Whitinsville C 4' 9" O XXX 2(4)
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#25 Men's High Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 9" 4' 11" 5' 1" 5' 3" 5' 5" 5' 7" 5' 10" 5' 9" 6' 0" 6' 3" F(Pl) Pts
7 POLANCO, Leodices SR Nipmuc Regi 4' 9" XO XXX 1(3)

7 EWING, Erik FR Sutton 4' 9" XO XXX 2(5)

GIBBONS, Brady FR Nipmuc Regi NH XXX 1

KOVACS, Carter SR Nipmuc Regi NH XXX 1

MITCHELL, Declan JR Whitinsville C NH 1

MATTSON, John SR Nipmuc Regi NH 1

BELUCIO, Daniel JR Whitinsville C NH P P XXX 2

HAMMEL, Charlie FR Advanced MaNH XXX 2

MANSY, Makary JR Nipmuc Regi NH 2

O'CALLAGHAN, Declan JR Sutton NH 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2 4' 9" 4' 11" 5' 1" 5' 3"

1 AUCIELLO, Abraham SO Sutton 5' 1" O XO O XXX

2 ENOCH, Enson FR Whitinsville C 5' 1" XXO O XXO XXX

3 POLANCO, Leodices SR Nipmuc Regi 4' 9" XO XXX

GIBBONS, Brady FR Nipmuc Regi NH XXX

KOVACS, Carter SR Nipmuc Regi NH XXX

MITCHELL, Declan JR Whitinsville C NH

MATTSON, John SR Nipmuc Regi NH

Flight 2 of 2 4' 9" 4' 11" 5' 1" 5' 3" 5' 5" 5' 7" 5' 10" 6' 0" 6' 3"

1 ROSSI, Dominic SR Douglas 6' 0" P P P P P O XO XO XXX

2 RUDDOCK, Kevin SO Nipmuc Regi 5' 5" O O O O XXO XXX

3 THOMAS, Joshua JR Advanced Ma5' 1" P P XXO XXX

4 CARLIN, Jack JR Whitinsville C 4' 9" O XXX

5 EWING, Erik FR Sutton 4' 9" XO XXX

MANSY, Makary JR Nipmuc Regi NH

HAMMEL, Charlie FR Advanced MaNH XXX

BELUCIO, Daniel JR Whitinsville C NH P P XXX

O'CALLAGHAN, Declan JR Sutton NH

#27 Men's Shot Put (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 LEVINE, Ari SO Hopedale 43' 101 /2 43' 101 /2 3(1)

2 DELGADO, Gavin SR Douglas 43' 5" 43' 5" 39' 61 /2 40' 9" 3(2)

3 NAJEM, CJ JR Whitinsville C 39' 91 /2 39' 91 /2 35' 101 /2 3(3)

4 O'CALLAGHAN, Declan JR Sutton 39' 51 /2 37' 3" 37' 11" 39' 51 /2 3(4)

5 BETTOUCHE, Zachary SO Hopedale 39' 21 /2 39' 21 /2 37' 51 /2 3(5)

6 SULLIVAN, Ty SR Nipmuc Regi 38' 3" 38' 3" 36' 6" 37' 9" 3(6)

7 CORREIA, Dashel SO Nipmuc Regi 34' 51 /2 34' 51 /2 34' 3" 33' 61 /2 3(7)

8 BASTARDO, Jacob JR Sutton 33' 91 /2 31' 111 /2 31' 10" 33' 91 /2 3(8)

9 FERENCZY, Justin SO Nipmuc Regi 32' 3" 32' 3" 31' 1" 30' 10" 2(1)

10 THOMAS, Joshua JR Advanced Ma31' 11" 31' 11" 27' 01 /2 28' 6" 1(1)

11 JOHNSON, Will SR Whitinsville C 31' 71 /2 31' 2" 31' 71 /2 27' 10" 2(2)

12 BAILEY, Sean SO Nipmuc Regi 29' 9" 28' 101 /2 27' 2" 29' 9" 2(3)
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#27 Men's Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
13 ARTHUR, Cade JR Nipmuc Regi 27' 6" 23' 1" 26' 01 /2 27' 6" 3(9)

14 ALTURU, Hasith SO Nipmuc Regi 25' 41 /2 23' 111 /2 24' 111 /2 25' 41 /2 2(4)

15 DA SILVA, Gabriel SR Advanced Ma25' 01 /2 24' 6" 25' 01 /2 2(5)

16 MOORE, Isaac FR Sutton 24' 101 /2 24' 101 /2 24' 11 /2 24' 7" 2(6)

17 GLEASON, Ryan JR Sutton 24' 101 /2 24' 101 /2 24' 51 /2 2(7)

18 HAMMEL, Charlie FR Advanced Ma24' 10" 24' 61 /2 24' 8" 24' 10" 2(8)

19 GAVA, Colin SR Whitinsville C 24' 41 /2 24' 41 /2 15' 51 /2 1(2)

20 CROCKER, Jason SO Advanced Ma23' 5" 23' 5" 22' 0" 22' 31 /2 1(3)

21 MCNABB, Eden SO Advanced Ma23' 5" 18' 7" 23' 5" 21' 31 /2 1(4)

22 LEBOEUF, Garrett 8 Douglas 23' 5" 21' 31 /2 23' 5" 2(9)

23 DROESKE, Brady 8 Hopedale 22' 111 /2 17' 5" 18' 8" 22' 111 /2 1(5)

24 VON RUEDEN, Armen 7 Douglas 20' 91 /2 19' 111 /2 18' 2" 20' 91 /2 1(6)

25 TERENZI, Sam FR Hopedale 20' 01 /2 17' 0" 19' 8" 20' 01 /2 1(7)

26 MENZIE, Wesley JR Advanced Ma19' 41 /2 18' 10" 19' 41 /2 1(8)

27 STADINSKI, Patrick 8 Sutton 13' 11" 13' 2" 13' 71 /2 13' 11" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 THOMAS, Joshua JR Advanced Ma31' 11" 31' 11" 27' 01 /2 28' 6"

2 GAVA, Colin SR Whitinsville C 24' 41 /2 24' 41 /2 15' 51 /2

3 CROCKER, Jason SO Advanced Ma23' 5" 23' 5" 22' 0" 22' 31 /2

4 MCNABB, Eden SO Advanced Ma23' 5" 18' 7" 23' 5" 21' 31 /2

5 DROESKE, Brady 8 Hopedale 22' 111 /2 17' 5" 18' 8" 22' 111 /2

6 VON RUEDEN, Armen 7 Douglas 20' 91 /2 19' 111 /2 18' 2" 20' 91 /2

7 TERENZI, Sam FR Hopedale 20' 01 /2 17' 0" 19' 8" 20' 01 /2

8 MENZIE, Wesley JR Advanced Ma19' 41 /2 18' 10" 19' 41 /2

9 STADINSKI, Patrick 8 Sutton 13' 11" 13' 2" 13' 71 /2 13' 11"

Flight 2 of 3

1 FERENCZY, Justin SO Nipmuc Regi 32' 3" 32' 3" 31' 1" 30' 10"

2 JOHNSON, Will SR Whitinsville C 31' 71 /2 31' 2" 31' 71 /2 27' 10"

3 BAILEY, Sean SO Nipmuc Regi 29' 9" 28' 101 /2 27' 2" 29' 9"

4 ALTURU, Hasith SO Nipmuc Regi 25' 41 /2 23' 111 /2 24' 111 /2 25' 41 /2

5 DA SILVA, Gabriel SR Advanced Ma25' 01 /2 24' 6" 25' 01 /2

6 MOORE, Isaac FR Sutton 24' 101 /2 24' 101 /2 24' 11 /2 24' 7"

7 GLEASON, Ryan JR Sutton 24' 101 /2 24' 101 /2 24' 51 /2

8 HAMMEL, Charlie FR Advanced Ma24' 10" 24' 61 /2 24' 8" 24' 10"

9 LEBOEUF, Garrett 8 Douglas 23' 5" 21' 31 /2 23' 5"

Flight 3 of 3

1 LEVINE, Ari SO Hopedale 43' 101 /2 43' 101 /2

2 DELGADO, Gavin SR Douglas 43' 5" 43' 5" 39' 61 /2 40' 9"

3 NAJEM, CJ JR Whitinsville C 39' 91 /2 39' 91 /2 35' 101 /2

4 O'CALLAGHAN, Declan JR Sutton 39' 51 /2 37' 3" 37' 11" 39' 51 /2

5 BETTOUCHE, Zachary SO Hopedale 39' 21 /2 39' 21 /2 37' 51 /2

6 SULLIVAN, Ty SR Nipmuc Regi 38' 3" 38' 3" 36' 6" 37' 9"

7 CORREIA, Dashel SO Nipmuc Regi 34' 51 /2 34' 51 /2 34' 3" 33' 61 /2
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#27 Men's Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

8 BASTARDO, Jacob JR Sutton 33' 91 /2 31' 111 /2 31' 10" 33' 91 /2

9 ARTHUR, Cade JR Nipmuc Regi 27' 6" 23' 1" 26' 01 /2 27' 6"

Men's Scores
Team Score

Nipmuc Regional 47

Advanced Math & Science Acad 34

Team Score

Sutton 46

Hopedale 29

Team Score

Whitinsville Christian 45

Douglas 28

Team Score

Sutton 66

Blackstone-Millville Reg 4

Team Score

Hopedale 37

Blackstone-Millville Reg 8
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